
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

4 

58 

93 

66 

65 

1 

20 

28 

12 

9 

17 

68 

18 

14 

23 

69 

11 

46 

99 

16 

Name 

Lennox LEHMANN 

Iñigo IGLESIAS 

Walid KHAN 

Phillip TONN 

Máté SZÁMADÓ 

Marvin SIEBDRATH 

Dustin SCHNEIDER 

Ferre FLEERACKERS 

Max ZACHMANN 

Troy ALBERTO 

Ruben BIJMAN 

Kas BEEKMANS 

Thom MOLENAAR 

Sven DOORNENBAL 

Dylan CZARKOWSKI 

Oliver SVENDSEN 

Senna VAN DEN HOVEN 

Ty HENRIKSEN 

Fabio SARASINO 

Lucy MICHEL 

Nat 

DEU 

ESP 

NLD 

DEU 

HUN 

DEU 

DEU 

BEL 

DEU 

PHL 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

DNK 

NLD 

DNK 

CHE 

DEU 

Team 

Freudenberg KTM-PALIGO Racing 

Füsport - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

Freudenberg KTM-PALIGO Racing 

Freudenberg KTM-PALIGO Racing 

Kawasaki Hungary Racing Team 

Yamaha bLU cRU IDM by Kiefer Racing 

Freudenberg KTM-PALIGO Racing 

B.art Racing Team 

Füsport - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

Füsport - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

Team Apreco 

Team Apreco 

Molenaar Racing 

Molenaar Racing 

Racing DC 

B.art Racing Team 

Molenaar Racing 

Henriksen Racing 

Team FS Racing 

TSL - RACING 

Motorrad 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

In Lauf 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:36.061 

1:36.438 

1:36.616 

1:36.622 

1:36.685 

1:36.883 

1:37.013 

1:37.050 

1:37.054 

1:37.093 

1:37.130 

1:37.232 

1:37.308 

1:37.668 

1:37.785 

1:37.902 

1:38.054 

1:38.739 

1:38.843 

1:39.084 

Diff. 

0.377 

0.555 

0.561 

0.624 

0.822 

0.952 

0.989 

0.993 

1.032 

1.069 

1.171 

1.247 

1.607 

1.724 

1.841 

1.993 

2.678 

2.782 

3.023 

Abstand 

0.377 

0.178 

0.006 

0.063 

0.198 

0.130 

0.037 

0.004 

0.039 

0.037 

0.102 

0.076 

0.360 

0.117 

0.117 

0.152 

0.685 

0.104 

0.241 

Q1 Best Tm 

1:36.872 

1:36.646 

1:36.908 

1:36.867 

1:37.129 

1:37.396 

1:37.675 

1:37.919 

1:37.054 

1:37.201 

1:37.955 

1:38.653 

1:38.199 

1:38.067 

1:38.373 

1:38.637 

1:38.233 

1:39.444 

1:39.395 

1:39.417 

Q2 Best Tm 

1:36.061 

1:36.438 

1:36.616 

1:36.622 

1:36.685 

1:36.883 

1:37.013 

1:37.050 

1:37.313 

1:37.093 

1:37.130 

1:37.232 

1:37.308 

1:37.668 

1:37.785 

1:37.902 

1:38.054 

1:38.739 

1:38.843 

1:39.084 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Pos. 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

St.Nr. 

51 

57 

49 

8 

21 

7 

83 

G48 

91 

61 

15 

Name 

Alec WILLEMEN 

Mitja BORGELT 

Korbinian BRANDL 

Jur WATTEL 

Marvin KREIMES 

Kristoffer KÖNIG 

Luca HAILFINGER 

Emil TÄGTLUND 

Niklas BÖHLEN 

Albert PRASSE 

Lukács Brett HAMILTON-OWEN 

Nat 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

SWE 

CHE 

DEU 

HUN 

Team 

AW Racing 

Yamaha bLU cRU Academy by Kiefer Racing 

RBR-Racing 

OREZ Racing 

MotoLife Racing 

MotoLife Racing 

Kawasaki Weber Motos Racing 

BlauPowerBikes 

Yamaha bLU cRU Academy by Kiefer Racing 

Kawasaki Hungary Racing Team 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

In Lauf 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:39.172 

1:39.319 

1:40.283 

1:40.678 

1:40.738 

1:40.887 

1:41.095 

1:41.234 

1:41.672 

1:42.332 

1:42.844 

Diff. 

3.111 

3.258 

4.222 

4.617 

4.677 

4.826 

5.034 

5.173 

5.611 

6.271 

6.783 

Abstand 

0.088 

0.147 

0.964 

0.395 

0.060 

0.149 

0.208 

0.139 

0.438 

0.660 

0.512 

Q1 Best Tm 

1:40.455 

1:39.334 

1:40.283 

1:40.851 

1:41.476 

1:41.446 

1:41.095 

1:41.495 

1:42.795 

1:43.059 

1:43.156 

Q2 Best Tm 

1:39.172 

1:39.319 

1:41.857 

1:40.678 

1:40.738 

1:40.887 

1:41.106 

1:41.234 

1:41.672 

1:42.332 

1:42.844 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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